
2014 Futurity Results

 Indicates Enrolled but not shown 

Three Year Old Pleasure - All
1 31921-11 Lady Stelaka GGHF 3/19/2011 Stelaka PHHF La-Dot's Dazzle Hendershot, Charles
2 31920-11 Zihna II GGHF 3/17/2011 Next Level GHJ Zanadu GGHF Deephouse, Jennie L
3 31970-11 Mariah GHJ 3/28/2011 Alfa of Genesis Magnificient TOF Young, Dirk & Karen
4 31885-11 Radiance of New Horizons 5/10/2011 Arno Van Het Nieshof R-Noble Rose APF Procopio, Mary
5 31918-11 Replica of Excellence 2/16/2011 Standard of Excellence TOF Rina WULF Eicher, Robert

31996-11 Gemini's Impression TOF 4/20/2011 Amadour TOF Glisten TOF Tudor Oaks Farm
31943-11 Hope HOF 5/10/2011 Brenner IK Hubsche-Helena HOS Anderson, Terri - T&M Stables, LLC.

Three Year Old Draft - All
1 31955-11 Princess Sophia JH 4/27/2011 All Stormy JPH Padge's Phoenix JH Jameson, W. H. or Bill  

Two Year Old Pleasure Stallions
1 32484-12 Allenstein PA 2/22/2012 Alert RWF Bethany Rose Weaver, James & Linda
2 32525-12 A Trinity MHS 6/9/2012 Armani KCH Limousine BHF McMillan, Robert Jr & Linda Parsons

Two Year Old Pleasure Geldings
1 32431-12 Nadal New of Showme 1/22/2012 Newman RVM Synthia of Excellence MHF Mitteer, Brian or Dana
2 32446-12 Acai TMA 5/22/2012 Aristocrat TOF Columbia TMA Yoder, Andrew or Linda

Two Year Old Pleasure Mares
1 32410-12 Anemone's Accomplice YES 3/24/2012 Standard of Excellence TOF Anemone II YES Young, Dirk & Karen
2 32465-12 Andromeda of Genesis 4/18/2012 Alfa of Genesis Angel of Trisanna TOF Slabaugh, Erwin M
3 32467-12 Rumor has it of Genesis 1/21/2012 Arno Van Het Nieshof Raphael Rose TOF Riehl, Ivan L.
4 32267-12 Ressonance of New Horizons 4/24/2012 Stellar TVR R-Noble Rose APF Procopio, Mary
5 32433-12 Fairy AMS 5/11/2012 Alfa of Genesis Fantasia RVF Schlabach, Marvin C
6 32464-12 Aurelia of Genesis 4/19/2012 Alfa of Genesis Ariel TOF Cornman, Caraline
7 32462-12 Allure of Genesis 1/28/2012 Arno Van Het Nieshof Amina NTF Cornman, Melanie or Greg
8 32400-12 Melody of Excellence HOF 3/24/2012 Standard of Excellence TOF Maserata TOF Wengerd, Ian
9 32368-12 Holly of Excellence 3/9/2012 Standard of Excellence TOF Hofina NTF Kutz, Ron
10 32447-12 My Equine Affaire TMA 4/14/2012 Nunavik GF Molly TMA Yoder, Andrew or Linda

32526-12 Chalybeate MHS 5/17/2012 Armani KCH Cindarella II SFF Cornman, Christine
32314-12 Azzan TOF 4/5/2012 Amadour TOF Ariffa TOF Tudor Oaks Farm
32313-12 Raphaella TOF 3/10/2012 Aristocrat TOF Rivella TOF Young, Dirk or Karen

Two Year Old Pleasure Championship
1 32410-12 Anemone's Accomplice YES 3/24/2012 Standard of Excellence TOF Anemone II YES Young, Dirk & Karen
2 32431-12 Nadal New of Showme 1/22/2012 Newman RVM Synthia of Excellence MHF Mitteer, Brian or Dana

Two Year Old Draft Mares
1 32515-12 Alyson CLA 4/20/2012 Wind Walker IEF Almandra Gold HOST Clark, Nick or Laura
2 32397-12 Assita's Legacy HOF 3/5/2012 Aristocrat TOF Assita TOF Eicher, Robert

Two Year Old Draft Championships
1 32515-12 Alyson CLA 4/20/2012 Wind Walker IEF Almandra Gold HOST Clark, Nick or Laura
2 32397-12 Assita's Legacy HOF 3/5/2012 Aristocrat TOF Assita TOF Eicher, Robert



Three Year Old Pleasure Riding
1 31920-11 Zihna II GGHF 3/17/2011 Next Level GHJ Zanadu GGHF Deephouse, Jennie L
2 31921-11 Lady Stelaka GGHF 3/19/2011 Stelaka PHHF La-Dot's Dazzle Hendershot, Charles
3 31970-11 Mariah GHJ 3/28/2011 Alfa of Genesis Magnificient TOF Young, Dirk & Karen
4 31885-11 Radiance of New Horizons 5/10/2011 Arno Van Het Nieshof R-Noble Rose APF Procopio, Mary
5 31918-11 Replica of Excellence 2/16/2011 Standard of Excellence TOF Rina WULF Eicher, Robert

31943-11 Hope HOF 5/10/2011 Brenner IK Hubsche-Helena HOS Anderson, Terri - T&M Stables, LLC.
 

Three Year Old Draft Driving
1 31955-11 Princess Sophia JH 4/27/2011 All Stormy JPH Padge's Phoenix JH Jameson, W. H. or Bill  

Three Year Old Pleasure Driving
1 31918-11 Replica of Excellence 2/16/2011 Standard of Excellence TOF Rina WULF Eicher, Robert

Three Year Old Draft Championship
1 31955-11 Princess Sophia JH 4/27/2011 All Stormy JPH Padge's Phoenix JH Jameson, W. H. or Bill  
 

Three Year Old Pleasure Championship
1 31921-11 Lady Stelaka GGHF 3/19/2011 Stelaka PHHF La-Dot's Dazzle Hendershot, Charles
2 31920-11 Zihna II GGHF 3/17/2011 Next Level GHJ Zanadu GGHF Deephouse, Jennie L

Two Year Old Pleasure Driving
1 32484-12 Allenstein PA 2/22/2012 Alert RWF Bethany Rose Weaver, James & Linda
2 32464-12 Aurelia of Genesis 4/19/2012 Alfa of Genesis Ariel TOF Cornman, Caraline
3 32462-12 Allure of Genesis 1/28/2012 Arno Van Het Nieshof Amina NTF Cornman, Melanie or Greg

32525-12 A Trinity MHS 6/9/2012 Armani KCH Limousine BHF McMillan, Robert Jr & Linda Parsons
32431-12 Nadal New of Showme 1/22/2012 Newman RVM Synthia of Excellence MHF Mitteer, Brian or Dana
32368-12 Holly of Excellence 3/9/2012 Standard of Excellence TOF Hofina NTF Kutz, Ron
32526-12 Chalybeate MHS 5/17/2012 Armani KCH Cindarella II SFF Cornman, Christine

Two Year Old Draft Driving
1 32515-12 Alyson CLA 4/20/2012 Wind Walker IEF Almandra Gold HOST Clark, Nick or Laura

Yearling Draft Stallions
1 32778-13 Willard CLA 4/13/2013 Wind Walker IEF Almandra Gold HOST Clark, Nick & Laura
2 32652-13 Streak of Lightning HOF 3/26/2013 Standard of Excellence TOF Ever After Via Top Hat Eicher, Robert

Yearling Draft Geldings
1 32731-13 M.T. Ahliver WFHIL 3/23/2013 Mt Marvellon ROA Carrie LJH Webel, Steve

Yearling Draft Fillies
1 32912-13 C-Jesse CBHF 4/9/2013 Wildmoos NTF Crow's Nest Jane CNH Macomber, Carl
2 32656-13 Aurora HOF 3/15/2013 Aristocrat TOF Assita TOF Eicher, Robert
3 pending Ellie May HD 3/15/2013 Will-Tastic of LRRA Emma's Lady Webel, Steve & Janet
4 32830-13 Nature's Sun Shine 6/1/2013 Adidas TMA Nature's Beauty GHF Wengerd, Aaron
5 32855-13 Missty CLA 4/7/2013 Wind Walker IEF My Luck CVA Wengerd, Ray & Matthew

Yearling Draft Championship
1 32912-13 C-Jesse CBHF 4/9/2013 Wildmoos NTF Crow's Nest Jane CNH Macomber, Carl
2 32778-13 Willard CLA 4/13/2013 Wind Walker IEF Almandra Gold HOST Clark, Nick & Laura



Yearling Pleasure Stallions
1 32654-13 Stephano of Excellence HOF 3/23/2013 Standard of Excellence TOF Rina WULF Eicher, Robert

32651-13 Abendwulf HOF 3/13/2013 Abendruf HOF Damita WULF Eicher, Robert
32653-13 Aweswept HOF 5/26/2013 Amadour TOF Veltana TOF Eicher, Robert

1 32632-13 Nazereth New of Showme 2/10/2013 Newman RVM Synthia of Excellence MHF Gugel, George & Marti
2 32747-13 Auto Bahn of Genesis 5/3/2013 Alfa of Genesis Angel of Trisanna Hanney, Jessica

Yearling Pleasure Fillies
1 32750-13 Limited Edition of Genesis 5/16/2013 Arno Van Het Nieshof Ladylike RP Dunkel, John & Michele
2 32700-13 Harmonie TOF 1/24/2013 Aristocrat TOF Heike TOF Deephouse, Jennie L
3 32668-13 Fiesta WSF 4/23/2013 Maximotion WSF Fascara WSF Deephouse, Jennie L
4 32824-13 Lucky Sunday MHS 5/19/2013 Armani KCH Lucky Star MMS McMillan/Parsons
5 32629-13 Marlene PHHF 4/16/2013 Standard of Excellence TOF Maserata TOF Eicher, Robert
6 32802-13 Me O My TMA 4/16/2013 Nunavik GF Molly TMA Yoder, Andrew or Linda
7 32848-13 Call Me Maybe TMA 4/30/2013 Aristocrat TOF Columbia TMA Yoder, Andrew or Linda

32701-13 Arabelle TOF 4/13/2013 Amadour TOF Ariffa TOF Tudor Oaks Farm
32657-13 Felicita of Excellence HOF 1/21/2013 Standard of Excellence TOF Fontana TOF Eicher, Robert
32655-13 Valentina Excellence HOF 5/13/2013 Standard of Excellence TOF Velvetana HOF Eicher, Robert

Yearling Pleasure Championship
1 32750-13 Limited Edition of Genesis 5/16/2013 Arno Van Het Nieshof Ladylike RP Dunkel, John & Michele
2 32700-13 Harmonie TOF 1/24/2013 Aristocrat TOF Heike TOF Deephouse, Jennie L

Senior Weanling Stallions  
1 Aproximo of Genesis 2/20/2014 Arno Van Het Nieshof Raphael Rose TOF Dunkel, John & Michele
2 Standard of Elegance HOF 3/5/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Rina WULF Eicher, Robert
3 Artiste CRHF 2/5/2014 Arno Van Het Nieshof Vinny McCrory, Robert  
4 32884-14 Sebastian WRH 3/29/2014 Serpico Larisa TOF Miller, Mahlon & Mary
5 Monte WFHIL 3/24/2014 M.T. Marvellon ROA Carla LJH Webel, Stephen & Janet
6 Nordquest HOF 3/31/2014 Nordtirol Florita HOF Eicher, Robert

Arctic Star TOF 1/28/2014 Aristocrat TOF Heike TOF Tudor Oaks
Stryker of Sun Shine 3/24/2014 Stamp of Excellence Potpourri JH Miller, Christopher & Beth

Senior Weanling Fillies
1 Fragrance HCA 3/26/2014 Alfa of Genesis Fantasy RWF Esh, Elmer Jr.
2 All Inclusive of Genesis 4/3/2014 Alfa of Genesis Amina NTF Dunkel, John & Michele
3 Equine Affair Magic Touch 4/11/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Ever After Via Tophat Eicher, Robert
4 How Sweet It Is CRHF 3/8/2014 Arno Van Het Nieshof Herzlieb McCrory, Robert  
5 Minion TMA 3/18/2014 Nordtirol Molly TMA Yoder, Andrew
6 Martirol YRF 4/14/2014 Nordtirol Maretta PHHF Wengerd, Ian
7 Her Hope of Broken Spoke 3/17/2014 Wind Dancer CVA Her Heike JK Clark, Nick & Laura

Finola of Genesis 3/26/2014 Bravado Faith by Fire DAF Dunkel, John & Michele
Humility 3/28/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Heart of Gold Miller, Andy

Senior Weanling Championship
1 Aproximo of Genesis 2/20/2014 Arno Van Het Nieshof Raphael Rose TOF Dunkel, John & Michele
2 Fragrance HCA 3/26/2014 Alfa of Genesis Fantasy RWF Esh, Elmer Jr.

Yearling Pleasure Geldings



Junior Weanling Stallions
1 32888-14 N'Vitation Only MJW 4/14/2014 Nordtirol Laney HFB Woodward/Montoya
2 Aviator's Gold MMH 5/13/2014 Aviator GF Lacy-Gold MMH Miller, Ray
3 Arsenal of Genesis 4/14/2014 Arno Van Het Nieshof Reagan TOF Dunkel, John & Michele
4 Mitt WFHIL 4/5/2014 M.T. Marvellon ROA Carrie LJH Webel, Stephen & Janet
5 Stravinsky of New Horizons 4/26/2014 Stellar TVR Poetry in Motion VHH Procopio, Mary
6  Abe of RKFH 4/20/2014 Amadour TOF Hint of Excellence HOF Kutz, Ron
7  Ari of RKFH 5/3/2014 Amadour TOF Ariffa TOF Kutz, Ron

Ace Three 5/23/2014 Anthem Nancy's Golden Waltz Miller, Andy
Adalwin-Ace 7/13/2014 Afghan IV Sarah NTF Tolentino, Anthony
Bodacious 4/1/2014 Bravado Febe Ze NTF Hanson, Kathie
Streamlined HOF 5/30/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Veltana TOF Eicher, Robert
Strivello TOF 4/25/2014 Stamp of Excellence HOF Rivella TOF Tudor Oaks
Stylin TOF 4/21/2014 Stamp of Excellence HOF Anita's Legacy Tudor Oaks

Junior Weanling Fillies
1  Liberty For All FVH 4/28/2014 AlomarRVM Liberty BHF Slabaugh, Erwin M.
2 Emadora HOF 4/25/2014 Amadour TOF Excellence Defined HOF Eicher, Robert
3 Luxury Edition of Genesis 4/25/2014 Arno Van Het Nieshof Lady Like RP Dunkel, John & Michele
4 32900-14 Rafinja of New Horizons 4/18/2014 Stellar TVR Ricola DTA Zinn, Gesa - Breeder New Horizons Haflingers
5 Celeste WFHIL 4/25/2014 M.T. Marvellon ROA Carmella RVD Webel, Stephen & Janet
6 Caprietta WRH 6/5/2014 Nordtirol Candida TOF Miller, Mahlon & Mary
7 Visionary HOF 5/28/2014 Arno van het Nieshof Vision of Excellence HOF Eicher, Robert
8 Crystal of Excellence YRF 4/17/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Camille CEH Wengerd, Ian

Miranda PHHF 4/21/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Michelle PHHF Reukauf, Paul & Sue

Junior Weanling Championship
1 Liberty For All FVH 4/28/2014 AlomarRVM Liberty BHF Slabaugh, Erwin M.
2 32888-14 N'Vitation Only MJW 4/14/2014 Nordtirol Laney HFB Woodward/Montoya

 



SIP
1 Aproximo of Genesis 2/20/2014 Arno Van Het Nieshof Raphael Rose TOF Dunkel, John & Michele
2 32888-14 N'Vitation Only MJW 4/14/2014 Nordtirol Laney HFB Woodward/Montoya
3 Visionary HOF 5/28/2014 Arno van het Nieshof Vision of Excellence HOF Eicher, Robert
4 How Sweet It Is CRHF 3/8/2014 Arno Van Het Nieshof Herzlieb McCrory, Robert  
5 Fragrance HCA 3/26/2014 Alfa of Genesis Fantasy RWF Esh, Elmer Jr.
6 Minion TMA 3/18/2014 Nordtirol Molly TMA Yoder, Andrew
7 Emadora HOF 4/25/2014 Amadour TOF Excellence Defined HOF Eicher, Robert
8  Liberty For All FVH 4/28/2014 AlomarRVM Liberty BHF Slabaugh, Erwin M.
9 Artiste CRHF 2/5/2014 Arno Van Het Nieshof Vinny McCrory, Robert  
10 Equine Affair Magic Touch 4/11/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Ever After Via Tophat Eicher, Robert
  Abe of RKFH 4/20/2014 Amadour TOF Hint of Excellence HOF Kutz, Ron
 All Inclusive of Genesis 4/3/2014 Alfa of Genesis Amina NTF Dunkel, John & Michele
  Ari of RKFH 5/3/2014 Amadour TOF Ariffa TOF Kutz, Ron
 Arsenal of Genesis 4/14/2014 Arno Van Het Nieshof Reagan TOF Dunkel, John & Michele
 Aviator's Gold MMH 5/13/2014 Aviator GF Lacy-Gold MMH Miller, Ray
 Caprietta WRH 6/5/2014 Nordtirol Candida TOF Miller, Mahlon & Mary
 Celeste WFHIL 4/25/2014 M.T. Marvellon ROA Carmella RVD Webel, Stephen & Janet
 Crystal of Excellence YRF 4/17/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Camille CEH Wengerd, Ian
 Humility 3/28/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Heart of Gold Miller, Andy
 Luxury Edition of Genesis 4/25/2014 Arno Van Het Nieshof Lady Like RP Dunkel, John & Michele
 Martirol YRF 4/14/2014 Nordtirol Maretta PHHF Wengerd, Ian
 Miranda PHHF 4/21/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Michelle PHHF Reukauf, Paul & Sue
 Mitt WFHIL 4/5/2014 M.T. Marvellon ROA Carrie LJH Webel, Stephen & Janet
 Monte WFHIL 3/24/2014 M.T. Marvellon ROA Carla LJH Webel, Stephen & Janet
 Nordquest HOF 3/31/2014 Nordtirol Florita HOF Eicher, Robert
 32900-14 Rafinja of New Horizons 4/18/2014 Stellar TVR Ricola DTA Zinn, Gesa - Breeder New Horizons Haflingers
 32884-14 Sebastian WRH 3/29/2014 Serpico Larisa TOF Miller, Mahlon & Mary
 Standard of Elegance HOF 3/5/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Rina WULF Eicher, Robert
 Stravinsky of New Horizons 4/26/2014 Stellar TVR Poetry in Motion VHH Procopio, Mary
 Streamlined HOF 5/30/2014 Standard of Excellence TOF Veltana TOF Eicher, Robert
 Stryker of Sun Shine 3/24/2014 Stamp of Excellence Potpourri JH Miller, Christopher & Beth

SIP Champion Stallion - Arno van het Nieshof
SIP Reserve Champion Stallion - Nordtirol
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